

## PRODUSE ALIMENTARE

I.D.: 70260667

Data publicarii 14.06.22 Coduri CPV 15800000-6

Pretul estimativ: 617,40 RON - 617,40 RON

Descriere: 1 CEAPA KG 5 3.32 16.60 1.49 2 MORCOVI KG 1 4.5 4.50 0.41 3 TELINA KG 3 5.5 16.50 1.49 4 ARDEI KAPIA KG 3 14 42.00 3.78 5 VERDEATA KG 0.5 14 7.00 0.63 6 LAMAI KG 1 7.5 7.50 0.68 7 CARTOFI KG 26 3.5 91.00 8.19 8 ROSII DECOJITE BUC 32 3 96.00 8.64 9 ZARZAVAT DE CIORBA BUC 5 6 30.00 2.70 10 ZAHAR 1KG BUC 2 3.9 7.80 0.70 11 ULEI 1L FLOAREA SOARELUI BUC 5 12 60.00 5.40 12 CEAI BUC 1 9.5 9.50 0.86 13 MACAROANE BUC 4 3.5 14.00 1.26 14 CEREALE NESTLE 250G BUC 6 8 48.00 4.32 15 STAFIDE 500G BUC 1 12 12.00 1.08 16 CACAO BUC 4 4 16.00 1.44 17 BISCUITI PETTIT BUC 24 1.5 36.00 3.24 18 OUA BUC 30 0.65 19.50 1.76 19 GEM FRUCTE BUC 1 5.5 5.50 0.50 20 BISCUITI BELVITA BUC 6 1.5 9.00 0.81 21 ZAHAR VANILAT BUC 50 0.55 27.50 2.48 22 FAINA 1KG BUC 1 4.5 4.50 0.41 23 SCORTISOARA BUC 10 1.2 12.00 1.08 24 TAIETEI BUC 10 2.5 25.00 2.25